
Gareth Lewis (2nd Assistant Director) 
Mobile: (07944) 478164 E-Mail: gjlewis10@hotmail.com 

  IMDB Page: http://www.imdb.com/name/nm2010115 
 
CREDITS (Commercials) 
   
Praxima: Motorway x 
TNT Sports (2nd AD) 
 

Dir: JD Hames 
 
 

1st AD: Steven O 
Eniraiyetan 

2025 

CREDITS (Film & Television) 
 
TV (Short): Beth (2nd AD) 
 
Film: We Sing (2nd AD) 
 
 
Film: Love, Lanre (2nd AD) 
 
 
Film: Dreamers (2nd AD) 
 
 
TV: Here We Go S2 (2nd 
AD) 
 
TV: Murder They Hope S3 
(2nd AD) 
 
TV: The Cleaner S2 (2nd 
AD) 
 
TV: The Larkins S2 (2nd 
AD) 
 
TV: This England - 
Autumn Unit (2nd AD) 
 
Film: Bull (2nd AD) 
 
 
Film: The Laureate (2nd 
AD) 
 
Film: Creation Stories  
(Key 2nd AD) 
 
Film: St. Maud (Additional 
Photography) (2nd AD) 
 
Film: Vanguard (UK Unit) 
(2nd AD) 
 
Film: Break (2nd AD) 
 
 
Film: Perfect 10 (2nd AD) 
 

Dir: Uzo Oleh 
 
Dir: Danila Kozlovsky 
 
 
Dir: Stephanè Atina 
 
 
Dir: Joy Gharoro - 
Akpojotor 
 
Dir: Will Sinclair 
 
 
Dir: Ed Bye 
 
 
Dir: Dominic Brigstoke 
and Tom Marshall 
 
Dir: Andy De Emmony 
 
 
Dir: Anthony Wilcox 
 
 
Dir: Paul Andrew 
Williams 
 
Dir: William Nunez 
 
 
Dir: Nick Moran 
 
 
Dir: Rose Glass 
 
 
Dir: Stanley Tong 
 
 
Dir: Michael Elkin 
 
 
Dir: Eva Riley 
 

1st AD: Richard Harris 
 
1st AD: Steven O 
Eniraiyetan 
 
1st AD: Steven O 
Eniraiyetan 
 
1st AD: Steven O 
Eniraiyetan 
 
1st AD: Claire Grossmith 
 
 
1st AD: Claire Grossmith 
 
 
1st AD: Claire Grossmith 
 
 
1st AD: Claire Grossmith 
 
 
1st AD: La’ Toyah 
McDonald 
 
1st AD: Jonay Sevillano 
Regalado 
 
1st AD: Mick Ward 
 
 
1st AD: Mick Ward 
 
 
1st AD: Andrew Cumming 
 
 
1st AD: Mick Ward 
 
 
1st AD: Sebastian 
Leathlean 
 
1st AD: Jonay Sevillano 
Regalado 
 

2024 
 
2024 
 
 
2024 
 
 
2024 
 
 
2023 
 
 
2023 
 
 
2022 
 
 
2022 
 
 
2021 
 
 
2020 
 
 
2020 
 
 
2019 
 
 
2019 
 
 
2019 
 
 
2018 
 
 
2018 
 
 

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 
 
I am fluent in the Welsh language, as well as being based in London and Wales. 
Proficient in EP Scheduling. 


