## Gareth Lewis (2<sup>nd</sup> Assistant Director) obile: (07944) 478164 E-Mail: gjlewis10@hotmail.com

**Mobile:** (07944) 478164 IMDB Page: http://www.imdb.com/name/nm2010115

CREDITS (Commercial
---------------------

CKEDITO (Commercials)				
Praxima: <i>Motorway x TNT Sports</i> (2 <sup>nd</sup> AD)	Dir: JD Hames	1 <sup>st</sup> AD: Steven O Eniraiyetan	2025	
CREDITS (Film & Television)				
TV (Short): Beth (2 <sup>nd</sup> AD)	Dir: Uzo Oleh	1 <sup>st</sup> AD: Richard Harris	2024	
Film: We Sing (2 <sup>nd</sup> AD)	Dir: Danila Kozlovsky	1 <sup>st</sup> AD: Steven O Eniraiyetan	2024	
Film: Love, Lanre (2 <sup>nd</sup> AD)	Dir: Stephanè Atina	1 <sup>st</sup> AD: Steven O Eniraiyetan	2024	
Film: <i>Dreamers</i> (2 <sup>nd</sup> AD)	Dir: Joy Gharoro - Akpojotor	1 <sup>st</sup> AD: Steven O Eniraiyetan	2024	
TV: Here We Go S2 (2 <sup>nd</sup> AD)	Dir: Will Sinclair	1 <sup>st</sup> AD: Claire Grossmith	2023	
<b>TV:</b> <i>Murder They Hope</i> <b>S3</b> (2 <sup>nd</sup> AD)	Dir: Ed Bye	1 <sup>st</sup> AD: Claire Grossmith	2023	
<b>TV:</b> <i>The Cleaner</i> <b>S2</b> (2 <sup>nd</sup> AD)	Dir: Dominic Brigstoke and Tom Marshall	1 <sup>st</sup> AD: Claire Grossmith	2022	
TV: The Larkins S2 (2 <sup>nd</sup> AD)	Dir: Andy De Emmony	1 <sup>st</sup> AD: Claire Grossmith	2022	
TV: This England - Autumn Unit (2 <sup>nd</sup> AD)	Dir: Anthony Wilcox	1 <sup>st</sup> AD: La' Toyah McDonald	2021	
Film: Bull (2 <sup>nd</sup> AD)	Dir: Paul Andrew Williams	1 <sup>st</sup> AD: Jonay Sevillano Regalado	2020	
<b>Film:</b> <i>The Laureate</i> (2 <sup>nd</sup> AD)	Dir: William Nunez	1 <sup>st</sup> AD: Mick Ward	2020	
Film: <i>Creation Stories</i> (Key 2 <sup>nd</sup> AD)	Dir: Nick Moran	1 <sup>st</sup> AD: Mick Ward	2019	
Film: <i>St. Maud</i> (Additional Photography) (2 <sup>nd</sup> AD)	Dir: Rose Glass	1 <sup>st</sup> AD: Andrew Cumming	2019	
Film: Vanguard (UK Unit) (2 <sup>nd</sup> AD)	Dir: Stanley Tong	1 <sup>st</sup> AD: Mick Ward	2019	
Film: <i>Break</i> (2 <sup>nd</sup> AD)	Dir: Michael Elkin	1 <sup>st</sup> AD: Sebastian Leathlean	2018	
Film: Perfect 10 (2 <sup>nd</sup> AD)	Dir: Eva Riley	1 <sup>st</sup> AD: Jonay Sevillano Regalado	2018	
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION				

I am fluent in the Welsh language, as well as being based in London and Wales. Proficient in EP Scheduling.